Video Fiber Converter
4 Channel Coaxial to Single Fiber Optic Converter
Description
The Video Fiber Converter is designed to
convert base band video signals to
single-mode fiber optic. The Converter comes
with Transmitter and Receiver and must be
used in a pair. It can easily extend your video

Video Fiber Converter
4 Channel Coaxial to Single Fiber Optic Converter
Ordering Information
Part Number
VF-S05-02                                                     Single Mode Fiber 2KM
4 x BNC (Female)
1 x FC Optical Connector
1 x RS485 uni-direction
VF-S05-20  Single Mode Fiber 20KM
4 x BNC (Female)
1 x FC Optical Connector
1 x RS485 uni-direction
VF-S05-40  Single Mode Fiber 40KM
4 x BNC (Female)
1 x FC Optical Connector
1 x RS485 uni-direction
VF-S05-80                                                       Single Mode Fiber 80KM
4 x BNC (Female)
1 x FC Optical Connector
1 x RS485 uni-direction
* This product does not include optical fiber cable